
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-15 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
11:15:00.914 1 1:36.899 88.050 74 110 19

11:16:40.501 2 1:39.587 85.674 77 109 19

11:18:15.208 3 1:34.707 90.088 72 110 19

L3-16 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:07:42.671 1 1:36.240 88.653 38 97 19

11:09:19.169 2 1:36.498 88.416 41 98 19

11:11:01.201 3 1:42.032 83.621 41 97 19

11:12:38.988 4 1:37.787 87.251 41 100 19

11:14:14.476 5 1:35.488 89.352 41 96 19

L3-17 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
11:03:53.917 1 1:38.658 86.481 13 72 19

11:05:33.378 2 1:39.461 85.782 23 69 19

11:07:08.963 3 1:35.585 89.261 22 65 19

11:08:46.205 4 1:37.242 87.740 14 62 19

11:10:23.658 5 1:37.453 87.550 34 77 19

L3-21 - SEAN MATIC -
11:04:32.585 1 1:41.211 84.299 48 91 19

11:06:14.011 2 1:41.426 84.120 47 90 19

11:07:55.187 3 1:41.176 84.328 50 96 19

11:09:33.213 4 1:38.026 87.038 50 98 19

11:11:10.385 5 1:37.172 87.803 33 87 19

11:12:50.209 6 1:39.824 85.470 52 96 19

11:14:29.092 7 1:38.883 86.284 51 94 19

11:16:06.985 8 1:37.893 87.156 48 88 19

11:17:45.138 9 1:38.153 86.926 47 93 19

L3-10 - STEVEN ZOUMARAS -
11:03:59.248 1 1:41.687 83.905 65 110 19

11:05:38.851 2 1:39.603 85.660 67 112 19

11:07:17.575 3 1:38.724 86.423 64 110 19

11:08:58.037 4 1:40.462 84.928 70 114 19

11:10:47.130 5 1:49.093 78.209 68 113 19

11:12:24.910 6 1:37.780 87.257 74 114 19

L3-19 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:03:56.572 1 1:40.593 84.817 61 110 19

11:05:36.737 2 1:40.165 85.179 61 114 19

11:07:17.439 3 1:40.702 84.725 50 112 19

11:08:56.879 4 1:39.440 85.800 64 112 19

11:10:36.103 5 1:39.224 85.987 66 112 19

11:12:13.940 6 1:37.837 87.206 64 111 19

L3-20 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
11:04:31.985 1 1:40.959 84.510 36 89 19

11:06:13.320 2 1:41.335 84.196 32 89 19

11:07:53.387 3 1:40.067 85.263 30 93 19

11:09:32.140 4 1:38.753 86.397 26 90 19

11:11:10.351 5 1:38.211 86.874 25 90 19

L3-14 - JOHN BUTLER -
11:06:31.488 1 1:42.221 83.466 54 110 19

11:08:13.588 2 1:42.100 83.565 51 107 19

11:09:54.500 3 1:40.912 84.549 51 111 19

11:11:35.899 4 1:41.399 84.143 50 111 19

11:13:20.602 5 1:44.703 81.488 46 110 19

11:15:00.123 6 1:39.521 85.731 50 109 19

11:16:41.791 7 1:41.668 83.920 54 111 19

11:18:20.170 8 1:38.379 86.726 51 110 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:06:35.830 1 1:38.965 86.212 51 88 19

11:08:14.352 2 1:38.522 86.600 53 88 19

11:09:54.791 3 1:40.439 84.947 56 80 19

11:13:28.800 4 3:34.009 39.867 51 87 19

11:15:07.587 5 1:38.787 86.368 55 87 19

11:16:47.092 6 1:39.505 85.744 52 85 19

11:18:32.178 7 1:45.086 81.191 54 90 19



L3-24 - SIARHEI ZNAK -

11:03:50.298 1 1:43.134 82.727 52 91 19

11:05:34.258 2 1:43.960 82.070 52 93 19

11:07:15.026 3 1:40.768 84.670 52 90 19

11:08:53.566 4 1:38.540 86.584 49 89 19

11:10:43.686 5 1:50.120 77.479 83 104 19

L3-08 - DEVIN STRANGE -
11:03:45.532 1 1:39.188 86.018 9 73 19

11:05:24.191 2 1:38.659 86.480 11 79 19

11:07:03.498 3 1:39.307 85.915 9 70 19

11:08:42.252 4 1:38.754 86.397 11 74 19

L3-06 - ANDREW BURROW -
11:06:35.277 1 1:44.826 81.392 52 118 19

11:08:18.598 2 1:43.321 82.578 61 119 19

11:10:01.570 3 1:42.972 82.857 61 120 19

11:11:43.561 4 1:41.991 83.654 53 118 19

11:13:23.916 5 1:40.355 85.018 51 119 19

11:15:06.060 6 1:42.144 83.529 58 119 19

11:16:46.089 7 1:40.029 85.295 52 120 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
11:08:02.508 1 1:44.038 82.008 38 80 19

11:09:45.799 2 1:43.291 82.602 38 81 19

11:11:33.188 3 1:47.389 79.449 40 82 19

11:13:13.988 4 1:40.800 84.643 23 73 19

11:14:54.592 5 1:40.604 84.808 43 85 19

L3-12 - MEHMET AYHAN -
11:06:29.814 1 1:42.069 83.591 53 106 19

11:08:11.874 2 1:42.060 83.598 57 106 19

11:09:53.547 3 1:41.673 83.916 50 104 19

11:11:34.702 4 1:41.155 84.346 60 107 19

11:13:18.168 5 1:43.466 82.462 54 107 19

11:14:59.176 6 1:41.008 84.469 49 105 19

11:16:43.595 7 1:44.419 81.709 80 102 19

L3-07 - GREG SHEPARD -
11:03:49.669 1 1:43.265 82.622 34 74 19

11:05:33.452 2 1:43.783 82.210 23 72 19

11:07:17.319 3 1:43.867 82.144 15 66 19

11:09:00.026 4 1:42.707 83.071 20 66 19

11:10:43.003 5 1:42.977 82.853 29 77 19

11:12:24.605 6 1:41.602 83.975 37 75 19

L3-05 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
11:04:09.051 1 1:46.444 80.155 91 117 19

11:05:55.078 2 1:46.027 80.470 85 117 19

11:07:39.911 3 1:44.833 81.387 86 116 19

11:09:25.056 4 1:45.145 81.145 84 117 19

11:11:09.533 5 1:44.477 81.664 85 118 19

11:12:55.510 6 1:45.977 80.508 81 114 19

11:14:40.618 7 1:45.108 81.174 78 114 19

11:16:23.571 8 1:42.953 82.873 81 118 19

11:18:07.384 9 1:43.813 82.186 81 115 19

L3-09 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:03:59.338 1 1:47.085 79.675 64 115 19

11:05:44.338 2 1:45.000 81.257 76 115 19

11:07:27.691 3 1:43.353 82.552 75 116 19

11:09:11.990 4 1:44.299 81.803 73 120 19

11:13:04.100 5 3:52.110 36.758 77 115 19

L3-25 - JOE LACROIX -
11:12:55.046 1 1:51.252 76.691 62 114 19

11:14:38.566 2 1:43.520 82.419 66 119 19

11:16:23.105 3 1:44.539 81.615 68 116 19

11:18:06.909 4 1:43.804 82.193 44 110 19

L3-13 - MITFHELL HALL -
11:12:50.772 1 1:48.513 78.627 85 108 19

11:14:37.760 2 1:46.988 79.747 87 105 19

11:16:22.733 3 1:44.973 81.278 87 105 19

11:18:06.841 4 1:44.108 81.953 73 106 19

L3-18 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:04:18.903 1 1:50.009 77.557 90 107 19



11:06:07.428 2 1:48.525 78.618 84 109 19

11:07:56.193 3 1:48.765 78.444 84 106 19

11:09:44.278 4 1:48.085 78.938 85 109 19

11:11:33.672 5 1:49.394 77.993 85 108 19

11:13:20.740 6 1:47.068 79.688 66 111 19
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